East Fork Special Utility District Unclaimed Refunds

Barberini, Yvonne
Bateman, Edwin & Dawn
Baur, Brian

Beck, George

Befekadu, Sara

Burnett, Georger Burke
Burns, Isaac J.
Chenault, Ronald

Colic, Adis

Cook, Jordan

Crews, Kory & Kelsey
Dobson, Jacob

Estelle Jr. Buddy J.
Fajerson, Jill & Wes
Fisher, Stephanie

Floyd, Kris

Foreman, Justin & Ebony

Freeman. Ron & Margueritte

Gibson, Felicia & Chase
Haire, Terry

Harrell, Roslyn & David
Healy Property Mgmt
Hernandez, Guillermo
Johns, Courtney
Kahanek, Dennis
Kamilar, Heidi

Kensew, Girma
McDonald, Kimberly
McGhee, Byron & Malena
Montgomery, Brittany
Nguyen, Tran Thuy Kha
Nunez, Adam

Pavan, Manish

Progress Residential HVH
Ramsey, Josh

Roan, Brittany & Jonathan
Rodriguez, Angel
Samuel, Emmanuel
Smothers, Tumeakia
Stegall, Billy Vance

Taft, Amber

Thomas William L.

$14.04
$40.82
$33.92
$78.00
$69.99
$98.78
$43.03
$84.67
$90.47
$65.46
$31.98
$71.33
$40.98
$77.60
$80.00
$66.18
$34.23
$46.12
$42.03
$42.33
$65.53
$66.27
$15.45
$76.15
$38.22
$43.86
$21.16
$35.99
$13.92
$51.52
$75.03
$50.70
$41.52
$77.67
$17.14
$55.61
$78.00
$26.82
$59.59
$61.37
$36.58
$66.86



Vickers, Corby & Jessica
Walker, Jessica

Walker, Jory

Wilson, Tamika

Wood, Matthew S.
Wright, Debra

$24.42
$38.94
$91.93
$12.92
$11.00
$37.36
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